
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

OWWO METAL  SDN. BHD. 357-0002342551
M&Y RIZQ TRADING 357-0002335159

NIL

ABK MEGA ENTERPRISE 357-0002344018
FIXCOLAB GROUP SDN. BHD. 357-0002343248
MUTIARA IMAN VENTURE 357-02188669
SINAR MUTIARA DINAMIK SDN. BHD. 357-02271921

SYARIKAT BUMI JAYA 357-00045880

L & O STANDARD SDN BHD 357-0002309478
AMALAN DINAMIK SDN. BHD. 357-0002345237

NORTHERN SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE SDN. BHD. 357-02137784
ZS PERMATA MUTIARA ENTERPRISE 357-0002345947

ZBS SETIA ENTERPRISE 357-01017087

SHANGRI-LA HOTELS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD 357-0002346659

JALIAH ENTERPRISE 357-02259777
BUTTERWORTH MOTORWORKS SDN. BHD. 357-00029220

THE SHIP CAMPUS SDN. BHD. 357-0002343894
MY CAKE HOUZ SDN. BHD. 357-0002351480
BICT ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-0002351639

JUN

JULAI

OGOS

SEPTEMBER

JANUARI

FEBRUARI

MAC

APRIL

MEI

PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN (2022)
PULAU PINANG


